
City of Tulsa Sewer & Water 
Pre-Bid Meeting for Contract ES-2026-SOM3 

Online Go-To Meeting 
Wednesday, October   29, 2025 

10:30 a.m. 
 
 

Company    Name   Phone #/Fax #  Email 
 
Triangle Construction              Landi Blosser  918-933-4151  triangleconstutility@gmail.com  
& Utility, LLC 
 
T-G Excavating, Inc.     Larry Haney  918-266-4736  larry@tgexc.com  
 
Timber Wolf Excavating, LLC  Teresa Darger  928-691-9799            teresa@twolfx.com 
 
PM Construction & Rehab    Justin Mouton             346-268.0161               justin.mouton@puriscorp.com 
 
PM Construction & Rehab Sean O’Brien  979-248-1820         sean.obrien@puriscorp.com 
 
TriStar LLC   Jacob Childers  918-439-9155         jchilders@tristarllc.net 
 
Vortex Companies  Ronnie Ellison  281-686-3111 rellison@vortexcompanies.com 
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C.O.T     April Amos   918-586-6961  aamos@cityoftulsa.org  
 
C.O.T     Jodi Martin  918-586-6984  jodinemartin@cityoftulsa.org 
 
C.O.T     Chris Koogler  918-261-9213  ckoogler@cityoftulsa.org 
 
C.O.T     Chris Kovac  918-586-6952  ckovac@cityoftulsa.org  
 
C.O.T     Shawn Glen  918-586-6964  sglen@cityoftulsa.org  
 
C.O.T     Mohammed Ali  918-586-6969  mali@cityoftulsa.org 
 
C.O.T     Troy Crutchfield  918-261-921  tcrutchfield@cityoftulsa.org 
 
C.O.T     Philip Howery  918-586-6963  phowery@cityoftulsa.org 
 
C.O.T    Steven Anderson  918-857-8153  seanderson@cityoftulsa.org 
 
C.O.T    Austin Scott  918-288-8275  ascott@cityoftulsa.org 
 
C.O.T    Carlie Dejarnett  918-855-6429  cdejarnett@cityoftulsa.org 
 
C.O.T    James Thomas  918-261-9205  jthomas@cityoftulsa.org 
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